

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24562/2010

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.24563/2010
SLP(C) NO.24564/2010
SLP(C) NO.35561/2010
SLP(C) NO.35562/2010
SLP(C) NO.35569/2010
SLP(C) NO.35568/2010
SLP(C) NO.35567/2010
SLP(C) NO.35566/2010
SLP(C) NO.35565/2010
SLP(C) NO.9071-9072/2011
SLP(C) NO.9156/2011
SLP(C) NO.20299/2011

Date: 24/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr Vinay Arora, Adv.
Mr Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr Shuaib-uddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS. 24562, 24563, 35561, 35569, 35568, 35565 OF 2010, 9071-9072/2011
Deleted.

REMAINING MATTERS

Counter affidavit to be filed before 9.11.2012.

|
|

|
|

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj